SOUTHSIDE RURAL WATER APPLICATION FOR SERVICE

P.O. BOX 73, LIBERTY, SC 29657

TELEPHONE 864-843-3440

NAME LOCATION OF DESIRED SERVICE MAILING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT					
			DRIVERS LICENSE #CUSTOMER PHONE #	SS#	OTHER ID
				WORK #	
SPOUSE NAME	PHONE	PHONE			
OWNRENT LANDLORD NAME		PHONE#			
EMPLOYER	PHONE#				
CON FEE SSRWD \$50.00 SEWER FEE (IF APPLICABLE) \$52.50 COLI	LECTED FOR EASLEY	COMBINED UTILITY.			
THIS AGREEMENT, WHEN SIGNED BY THE CONSUMER AN UNDER WHICH THE SSRWD AGREES TO FURNISH WATER AS IGNED CONSUMER AGREES TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR RESPONSIBLE OF PAYMENT RESPONSIVE THE 25TH OF BILLING MONTH. NON-PAYMENT OF EASLEY BY SSRWD, BEING DISCONNECTED UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDIE EASLEY COMBINED UTILITIES THROUGH THEIR APPROVED TO DISCONTINUE SERVICE IF THE CONSUMER BREACHES CONSUMER AGREES TO PAY ALL OUTSTANDING BILLS AND DEPOSITS MAY ALSO BE REQUIRED BEFORE RECONNECTIONS IN THE CONDITION OF THE PAYMENT OF THE CONDITION OF THE PAYMENT OF THE CONDITION OF THE PAYMENT OF	AND/OR WASTEWATER SE CEIPT AND PAYMENT OF B INSIBILITY. IF A BILL IS NOT E BILLED BI/MONTHLY. BILL COMBINED UTILITY SEWE ING SEWER CHARGES ARE D METHOD OF PAYMENT. THIS CONTRACT. IF SERVIC D AN APPLICABLE RECONN ON. WARRANTS WIL BE TA	RVICE TO THE LOCATION LISTED ABOVE. THE BELOW- ILLS FOR THESE SERVICES. NOTE: FAILURE TO RECEIVE A RECEIVED, THE CONSUMER SHOULD CONTACT THE S SHOULD BE RECEIVED BY THE 10 TH AND WILL BE DUE B ER CHARGES WILL RESULT IN WATER SERVICE, PROVIDED SATISFIED. ALL SEWER CHARGES ARE TO BE PAID TO IT IS FURTHER AGREED THAT SSRWD RESERVES THE RIGH EE IS INVOLUNTARILY DISCONNECTED FOR CAUSE, THE RECTION FEE FOR SERVICE TO BE RESTORED. ADDITIONAL RIKEN ON SERVICES FOUND TO BE TAMPERED WITH.			
SOUTHSIDE RURAL WATER DISTRICT.					
SIGNATURE OF CONSUMER		DATE			
INFORMATION VERIFIED AND APPLICATION A	PPROVED BY				